Department of Administration State of West Virginia

Purchasing Division . ON ALL PACKAGES, INVOICES, AND

2019 Washington Street East Dellvery Order SHIPPING PAPERS. QUESTIONS

Post Office Box 50130 CONCERNING THIS ORDER SHOULD BE

Charleston, WV 25305-0130 DIRECTED TO THE DEPARTMENT
Order Date: 10-18-2022 CONTACT.

CORRECT ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR

Order Number: CDO 0803 0069 DOT2300000012 1

Procurement Folder: 1115451

Document Name:

ATMS and 511 System Maintenance Personnel Services 85232011

Reason for Modification:

Document Description:

ATMS and 511 System Maintenance Personnel Services 85232011

Procurement Type: Central Delivery Order

Buyer Name: Kristine E James

Telephone: 304-414-7104

Email: kristy.e.james@wv.gov

Shipping Method: Best Way Master Agreement Number: CMA 0803 DOT2100000022 1

Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid

4660 LA JOLLA VILLAGE DR SUITE 100

SAN DIEGO CA 92122
us
Vender Contact Phone: 7039738711 Extension:

Discount Details:

Discount Allowed Discount Percentage Discount Days

VENDOR DEPARTMENT CONTACT
Vendor Customer Code: 000000199213 Requestor Name: Bruce F Miller
OPEN ROADS CONSULTING INC Requestor Phone: (304) 558-9454

Requestor Email: bruce.f.miller@wv.gov

23

FILELOGATION

1900 KANAWHA BLVD E, BLDG 5 RM 920

CHARLESTON WV 25305-0430

us

#1 No 0.0000 0
#2 No
#3 No
#4 No
INVOICE TO SHIP TO
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
ENGINEERING DIVISION TRAFFIC ENG. TSC - LIGHTING MAINTENANCE

180 DRY BRANCH DR

CHARLESTON WV 25306

us

Total Order Amount: $317,500.00 |

Purchasing Division’s File Cup,

|

RS ‘D/i‘?‘}/_??

DIVISI

AUTHORIZATION

VO

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

Date Printed:  Oct 18, 2022 Order Number: CDO 0803 0069 DOT2300000012 1

ENCUM

RANCE CERTIFICATION
DATE: Q,u«(nf@j’}- /D483

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

Page: 1 FORM ID: WV-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05



Extended Description:
ATMS & 511 System Maintenance Personnel Services Years 2-4

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

1 81111504 0.00000 $0.0000 $317,500.00
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
2022-10-03 2023-10-04 2022-10-03
Commodity Line Description: ATMS and 511 System Maintenance Personnel Svcs - Years 2-4

Extended Description:
SEE ATTACHMENT A FOR PRICING - Added by Change Order No. 2

ATMS and 511 System Maintenance -Years 2-4 Personnel Services

Date Printed:  Oct 18, 2022 Order Number: CDO 0803 0069 DOT2300000012 1 Page: 2

FORM ID: WV-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05




wvas Pags 10f___Pages
Approved / Revised 02/11/17
State of West Virginia
Puichasing Division
RELEASE ORDER
Relssso N 32750011 RéR. Oate: g/0572023 Buyer
Find Accoing nomalor: 9017 2023 0803 ;{ 365P
Agencylihvolce To: ; Deéi.: Cade:
VWV Dlvision of Hi
1800 Kananha Bivd Bt ,f\(\ W
Bldg 8, Room A650
Charleston, WV 25305
ShipTa:”
WV Division of Highways
1500 Kanawha Blvd East
Bldp 5, Room AS50
Chaileshn.wv25305 |
VGndnrNamp and Address;
Opeh Roads Consulting, inc
4660 La Jolla Village Drive, Suite 100
San Diego, CA 82122
wvOASIS Vendor mslomer ND. 0000001 9921 3 -
Terme: = F.O08.
flem o, | Qbant Descriglion Uni Price Amount
Agency or Central Master Agreement Number
(AMA/CIMA #) AMAS31ECODATMA DOT 2122
001 5;9‘;28?: 511 Systemn Malntenande Personnel Services - $317‘500.00
¢
Program 2016000569 ﬂ
; ed :MM__@UL_
iR | TR PRl eSS mANAGER
| (272027
e tmsifoam ere & | OOBRUE2I0GRES2LP Date l ] 2%
Authorized Signature; : C /ol | Talal Ampunl: $317.5%000

Tille: Soavian of TrenspartatonCommissianes of phways

Qriginak: Vendar

Telephone: (o8B0

Capy: Auditor's Cffica
Copy: Purchasing Division

WV-38 Release Order

Revised 09/11/17

RECEIVED

SEP 2§ 2022
BUSINESS MANAGER'S
OFFICE



